TM
500 - 4,300 SCFM
Blower Purge
Desiccant Compressed
Air Dryers
IBP Series
pneumaticproducts.com
02 |  IBP Series Blower Purge Desiccant Compressed Air Dryers

2    Performance data per CAGI Standard ADF 200 for Dual–  Tower Regenerative Desiccant Compressed Air Dryer.
Rating conditions are 100°F (37.8°C) inlet 100 psig (6.9 bar) inlet pressure, 100% relative humidity,
100°F (37.8°C) ambient temperature.
3   Dimensions, Weights & Inlet/Outlet Connections based on F01 pre-piped filter options
4   Prefilter element type SU: Afterfilter element type HT.
Consult factory for sizing assistance and -100°F pressure dewpoint applications. Larger models available.
MODEL
CAPACITY 1 ,2 BLOWER HEATER
RATING AVERAGE DIMENSIONS3
INCHES
APPROX3
WEIGHT
INLET/OUTLET3
CONNECTIONS FILTRATION4
SCFM HP KW KW H W D LB IN
IBP500 500 2.5 10 6.4 105 53 59 1,900 1.5” NPT PCS15001
IBP600 600 4 12 7.7 108 55 60 2,200 2” NPT PCS16001
IBP750 750 4 14 9.6 114 60 71 2,200 2” NPT PCS18001
IBP900 900 4 17 10.8 114 60 68 2,400 3” FLG PCS19501
IBP1050 1050 5 19 12.5 113 67 70 3,000 3” FLG PCS112001
IBP1300 1300 7.5 23 15.5 118 66 92 3,600 3” FLG PCC114003
IBP1500 1500 10 28 19.3 116 80 98 5,400 4” FLG PCC118003
IBP1800 1800 10 33 21.7 119 84 98 5,500 4” FLG PCC118003
IBP2200 2200 10 40 27.6 127 90 107 8,100 4” FLG PCC124004
IBP2600 2600 15 45 30.7 127 89 106 8,200 6” FLG PCC136003
IBP3200 3200 5 54 37.7 127 97 105 9,400 6” FLG PCC136003
IBP3600 3600 7.5 60 42.0 133 97 116 9,900 6” FLG PCC136003
IBP4300 4300 7.5 70 50.1 132 109 123 12,350 6” FLG PCC148004
07
Table 1: Pressure
PRESSURE INLET TEMPERATURE °F (°C)
 PSIG (kgf/cm2) 60 (15.6) 70 (21.1) 80 (26.7) 90 (32.2) 100 (37.8) 110 (43.3) 120 (48.9)